

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NH-36 (157989) to Sustarur

Bikramgarh

MR-N/07

DIVISION

MR-N/07

Dima Ha

SUB-DIVISION

PT 0069305



MEASUREMENT BOOK

664

115 Vaishno Enterprises

ABSTRACT OF COST

27

for road & final 12/11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
pro clearing & grading of Road - cft p (11)					
0.328 m @ 28625.00/m ² - Rs					246162
0.32 m @ 26926.00/m²					
Excavation of Roadway					
soil - cft p (11)					
63.75 m @ 10420.00/m ² - Rs					66312
Const of 8/shoulder -					
- cft p (11)					
1226.43 m @ 264.70/m ² - Rs					32466
Const of 9/road part					
- cft p (11)					
51.24 m @ 23672.60/m ² - Rs					121316
in part - cft (12)					
15.09 m @ 48652.14/m ² - Rs					734152
pro laying 2.5m 100mm w part - cft p (12)					
49.56 m @ 47032.75/m ² - Rs					2331182
pro applying prime coat - cft p (12)					
661.17 m @ 58229.14/m ² - Rs					385502
pro 6 applying road sand - cft p (12)					
628.25 m @ 16221.14/m ² - Rs					1019960
pro laying 100mm SDBC - cft p (12)					
158.60 m @ 13544.60/m ² - Rs					2148186

Continuation

Rs. 3075465

Continuation